
Brasil Tennis Cup
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 AUG 2023
City,Country

São Paulo, SP, BRA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-BRA-03A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Luiz Parada 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1082 BRA  TOSETTO, Rafael [1]

2 2012 CHI  CABRERA, Miguel Angel

3 *487 BRA  TEDESCO, Gustavo

4 1625 GBR  BARR, Elbert [14]

5 1140 BRA  SARAIVA DOS SANTOS, P [2]

6 1674 ARG  CUNDOM, Julian

7 1759 ARG  HOLLENDER, Nicolas

8 1465 BRA  BRITTO, Luis [10]

9 1222 ARG  DE DIOS, Felipe [3]

10 WC BRA  VARELLA, Bruno Loch

11 WC BRA  GIUDICI, Gustavo

12 1382 ARG  CORTHEY, Lautaro agustin [9]

13 1229 BRA  LEAL, Vitor [4]

14 1915 BRA  AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS, Ryan

15 WC *1984 BRA  NORTON, William

16 1674 BRA  BINI, Victor [16]

17 1237 ARG  HESS, Sean [5]

18 1915 BRA  SCHENEKENBERG, Gabriel

19 1852 BRA  LIMA, Enzo

20 1659 BRA  TUMASONIS, Gabriel Pascotto [15]

21 1253 ARG  ESTEVEZ, Juan [6]

22 1759 BRA  OLIVEIRA, Christian

23 WC *1984 BRA  KOHLMANN DE FREITAS, Enzo

24 1530 BRA  GIANNELLA, Joao [12]

25 1292 BRA  NUSDEO, Joao Marcos [7]

26 1759 GUD  MORANDAIS, Jean-Christian

27 WC BRA  BARBIERO, Andrey

28 1499 BRA  GONCALVES CEOLIN, Joao Vitor [11]

29 1299 COL  OSORIO, Juan Sebastian [8]

30 WC *1005 BRA  CURY BUERES, Matheus

31 1915 BRA  PINTO, Lucca

32 1555 ARG  ROMANO, Gino [13]

Finals

 TOSETTO, Rafael [1]
6-3 6-2

 TEDESCO, Gustavo
6-4 6-3

 CUNDOM, Julian
7-6(6) 7-6(3)

 BRITTO, Luis [10]
3-6 6-3 [10-5]

 DE DIOS, Felipe [3]
3-6 6-2 [10-6]

 CORTHEY, Lautaro agustin [9]
6-3 6-2

 AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS, Ryan
6-2 7-6(2)

 NORTON, William
6-4 6-3

 SCHENEKENBERG, Gabriel
6-1 6-4

 LIMA, Enzo
6-3 6-1

 ESTEVEZ, Juan [6]
3-6 7-6(1) [10-8]

 KOHLMANN DE FREITAS, Enzo
6-1 3-6 [10-8]

 MORANDAIS, Jean-Christian
6-4 6-4

 GONCALVES CEOLIN, Joao Vitor [11]
 7-6(5) 6-4 

 CURY BUERES, Matheus
7-5 2-6 [11-9]

 ROMANO, Gino [13]
6-3 4-6 [14-12]

Qualifiers

 TOSETTO, Rafael [1]
6-2 7-5

 BRITTO, Luis [10]
6-2 3-6 [10-7]

 CORTHEY, Lautaro agustin [9]
4-6 7-6(0) [10-8]

 NORTON, William
6-1 6-2

 LIMA, Enzo
7-5 6-1

 ESTEVEZ, Juan [6]
6-2 3-6 [10-8]

 GONCALVES CEOLIN, Joao Vitor [11]
6-4 6-4

 ROMANO, Gino [13]
3-6 6-3 [12-10]

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 TOSETTO, Rafael
2 SARAIVA DOS SANTOS, Paulo Andre
3 DE DIOS, Felipe
4 LEAL, Vitor
5 HESS, Sean
6 ESTEVEZ, Juan
7 NUSDEO, Joao Marcos
8 OSORIO, Juan Sebastian

9 CORTHEY, Lautaro agustin
10 BRITTO, Luis
11 GONCALVES CEOLIN, Joao Vitor
12 GIANNELLA, Joao
13 ROMANO, Gino
14 BARR, Elbert
15 TUMASONIS, Gabriel Pascotto
16 BINI, Victor

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  20 AUG 2023 18:14 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 TEDESCO, Gustavo (BRA)
 Player representatives
 GIUDICI, Gustavo (BRA)
 KOHLMANN DE FREITAS, Enzo (BRA)
 Signature

 Luiz Parada


